
Steward Email Address  
Faculty of Health Sciences

Faculty of Arts and Science

Faculty of Engineering and Applied Sciences

Faculty of Law

Biomedical & Molecular Sciences - Research Fields (Pattern I) Ariane Hadziomerovic
Biomedical & Molecular Sciences - Anatomical Sciences (Pattern II)
Biostatistics (Collaborative)
Cancer Research (Collaborative)
Combined Medicine with Graduate Research
Epidemiology
Healthcare Quality
Neuroscience
Nursing Celestina Ezeani
Pathology & Molecular Medicine
Public Health
Rehabilitation Science

Alexandra Chafe
Biology Kira Henders, Jordan Balson
Biochemistry Matthew Fishman
Chemistry Emerson MacNeil
Classics Thomas Wornes
Computing Rohan Khan
Cultural Studies
Earth and Energy Resources Leadership
Economics Afia Alam
Economics - combined program with Law

English Sidney Robichaud, Nancy La
Environmental Studies Yasmine Sam
Film & Media Studies Edem Abbeyquaye
Gender Studies Amanda Watson
Geological Sciences
Geography Kristen Jones
Global Development Studies Claire Genest
History Chris Greencorn
Industrial Relations Ryan Cheng
Kinesiology & Health Studies Kristine Boileau
Mathematics and Statistics Annika Fuernsinn
Philosophy Adam Schipper
Physics Jamie Grove
Political Studies Ben Gelman
Political and Legal Thought (Collaborative)

Psychology
Religious Studies Eve Sotiradou
Sociology Christina Pilgrim
Urban & Regional Planning Fathimah Tayyiba Rasheed

ADMI - Advanced Design & Manufacturing Institute
Chemical Engineering Lizzie Bygott
Civil Engineering Hannah Kassenaar
Community Relations for the Extractive Industries
Electrical & Computer Engineering Abdelrahman Ramadan
Engineering & Applied Physics **
Geo Engineering (Collaborative)
Geological Engineering Ross Campbell
Mathematics & Engineering
Mechanical & Materials Engineering Claire MacDougall
Mining Engineering Adetunji Adeyinka
UNENE - Nuclear Engineering (University Network of Excellence)

Law

Art History ** Should be split into two different stewards Art History & C

Edem Abbeyquaye /Samia Kh

Ross Campbell, Brittany Rams

Trinda Penniston, Julianna Pa

Aimee McCurdy, Colten Laver

ariane.h@queensu.ca

alexandrachafe@gmail.com
kshenders12@gmail.com, jordanbalson@hotmail.ca
mfishman15@gmail.com
16emm13@queensu.ca
16tbw@queensu.ca
21RFK@queensu.ca
21rea5@queensu.ca/ samia.khan@queensu.ca

afia.alam@queensu.ca

sidney.robichaud@queensu.ca, m.la@queensu.ca
yasminesamys@gmail.com
21rea5@queensu.ca
aw167@queensu.ca
brittany.ramsay@queensu.ca, R.Campbell@queensu.ca
k.jones@queensu.ca
claire.genest@queensu.ca
chris.greencorn@queensu.ca
Ryan.cheng@queensu.ca
22kb15@queensu.ca
19af7@queensu.ca
18ajs5@queensu.ca
jamie.grove@queensu.ca
gelman8@gmail.com

trindap@gmail.com (alt: t.penniston@queensu.ca);
julianna.park@queensu.ca
sotiriadou.eve@queensu.ca
christinapilgrim@queensu.ca
21ftr@queensu.ca

elizabeth.bygott@queensu.ca
17hmk4@queensu.ca

20amr3@queensu.ca

rosscampbell@ml1.net

21cam34@queensu.ca
22xqr1@queensu.ca

Aimee.mccurdy@queensu.ca, fbx@queensu.ca



Steward Email Address  
Smith School of Business

Faculty of Education

Management
Public Administration

Education Micah Flavin micah.flavin@queensu.ca


